
Section # Day Time Room GSI & Email Contact Office Hours & Location

105 MW 5-6 pm 102 Latimer Adam Smith Tue: 10.30 am - 12.30 pm

104 MW 4-5 pm 87 Dwinelle adammsmi@berkeley.edu 640 Evans Hall

113 TuTh 8-9 am 179 Stanley Ao Wang Mon: 12 pm - 2 pm

117 TuTh 12-1 pm 104 Barrows ao.wang@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

106 MW 11-12 pm 122 Barrows Boluwatife Ogundipe Wed: 4 pm - 6 pm

123 MW 10-11 am 122 Barrows boluwatife_8891@berkeley.edu 536 Evans Hall

114 TuTh 9-10 am 185 Barrows Caitlin Kearns Tue: 12.30 pm - 2.30 pm

118 TuTh 3-4 pm 238 Kroeber ckearns+econ1fall2017@berkeley.edu 640 Evans Hall

121 TuTh 5-6 pm 105 Latimer Chaoran Yu Fri: 10 am - 12 pm

122 TuTh 4-5 pm 238 Kroeber chaoran.yu@berkeley.edu 536 Evans Hall

108 MW 2-3 pm 2070 Valley Life Sciences Daniel Kannell Tue: 8 am - 9 am & 10 am - 11 am

109 MW 3-4 pm 24 Wheeler daniel_kannell@berkeley.edu 636 Evans Hall & 536 Evans Hall

116 TuTh 2-3 pm 247 Dwinelle Eric Hsu Wed: 10 am - 12 pm

124 TuTh 3-4 pm 87 Dwinelle eric.hsu@berkeley.edu 640 Evans Hall

119 TuTh 8-9 am 122 Barrows Jimmy Narang Wed: 4 pm - 6 pm

120 TuTh 9-10 am 175 Barrows jimmy.narang@berkeley.edu 542 Evans Hall

102 MW 2-3 pm 2066 Valley Life Sciences Sahil Chinoy Mon: 12 pm - 1 pm & Tue: 1 pm - 2 pm

103 MW 3-4 pm 2066 Valley Life Sciences sahil.chinoy@berkeley.edu 636 Evans Hall

112 TuTh 4-5 pm 102 Latimer Sharon Yeh Mon: 12 pm - 1 pm & Thu: 1 pm - 2 pm

115 TuTh 5-6 pm 102 Latimer sharonyeh@berkeley.edu 542 Evans Hall

111 MW 5-6 pm 254 Dwinelle Vedika Agarwal Fri: 10 am - 12 pm

101 MW 1-2 pm 102 Latimer vedika.agarwal@berkeley.edu 630 Evans Hall

110 MW 4-5 pm 83 Dwinelle Wesley Huang Mon: 12 pm - 1 pm & Fri: 2 pm - 3 pm

107 MW 1-2 pm 3105 Etcheverry whuan0319@berkeley.edu 640 Evans Hall

econ1.headgsi@berkeley.edu 548 Evans Hall

Mon: 9.30 am -10.30 am

Tue: 4 pm - 5.15 pm

Other times by appointment

Olney@berkeley.edu 691 Evans Hall

Mon & Wed: 9.15 am - 10.15 amVaishnavi Surendra

Prof. Olney
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